Powell River

Town Centre Hotel

RECEPTION MENU

Prices are subject to 15% gratuity and applicable taxes

Assorted Mini Quiches

Dry Garlic Pork Ribs

Sweet & Sour Meatballs

Sausage Rolls

Devilled Eggs

Chicken Wings (Szechwan, Hot, Teryaki)
Spanikopita

Hummus with Pita Bread (serves 12)
Spinach Dip with Bread (serves 12)
Prawns Provencal (21 — 25 count)
Chicken or Beef Satay (with peanut sauce)
Spring Rolls

Asparagus Tips Wrapped in Ham
Panko Breaded Oysters

Chilled Prawns with Cocktail Sauce

(31 — 40 count)

$ 13.95/doz
$17.95/doz
$12.95/doz
$ 13.95/doz
$ 9.95/doz
$ 16.95/ doz
$ 15.95/doz
$ 16.95 / bowl
$ 16.95/ bowl
$ 18.95/doz
$ 30.95/ doz
$ 13.95/doz
$ 16.95/ doz
$ 23.95/doz
$2095/1b
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